
Läänemaa KSL võistlused kergejõustikus

22.05.2023 Haapsalu
Tüdrukud 2011-2012

60m kool sünd aeg finaal

1 Eliise Mari Toomemägi Ridala 2010 8,6 8,6

2 Deili Lai Risti 2011 9,1 9,1

3 Laura Luhtaru Palivere 2011 9,2 9,2

4 Emma Kadak Risti 2012 9,2 9,3

5 Gloria Magdalena Strauss HLA 2011 9,2 9,4

6 Freya Smitt Kullamaa 2011 9,6 9,9

7 Kirsika Lahe Taebla 2012 9,6

8 Sandra Pello ULA 2011 9,6

9 Karola Maisalu Ridala 2011 9,6

10 Heili Harakk HLA 2011 9,9

11 Lisanna Marii Liiv HLA 2011 10,0

12 Kirsi Pajuste Taebla 2011 10,1

13 Marie Pilvistu Ridala 2011 10,1

15 Rebeca Rehe Kullamaa 2012 10,1

16 Kle Erik HPK 2012 10,2

17 Mia Maudlin Konrad Palivere 2012 10,3

18 Lisann Sild HLA 2012 10,3

19 Roosi Saar Oru 2012 10,4

20 Eliise Posti Taebla 2012 10,5

21 Inga Uus ULA 2012 10,5

22 Adeele Müür HPK 2012 10,5

23 Ann Matilde Saar HLA 2012 10,5

24 Marit Kallas HLA 2012 10,6

25 Rita-Lii Urra HLA 2012 10,6

26 Isabelle Kajak ULA 2011 10,7

27 Alissa Rosette Aavik Ridala 2012 10,8

28 Helen Pavlova Ridala 2012 10,9

kaugushüpe kool

1 Eliise Mari Toomemägi Ridala 2011 3,90

2 Laura Luhtaru Palivere 2011 3,58

3 Heili Harakk Palivere 2011 3,48

4 Deili Lai Risti 2011 3,47

5 Freya Smitt Kullamaa 2011 3,42

6 Sandra Pello ULA 2011 3,40

7 Emma Kadak Risti 2012 3,39

8 Kirsi Pajuste Taebla 2011 3,38

9 Miia Maudlin Konrad Palivere 2011 3,36

10 Lisanna Marii Liiv HLA 2011 3,36

11 Ann Matilde Saar HLA 2012 3,35

12 Gloria Magdalena Strauss HLA 2011 3,27

13 Karola Maisalu Ridala 2011 3,24

14 Inga Uus ULA 2012 3,21



15 Roosi Saar Oru 2012 3,19

16 Kirsika Lahe Taebla 2012 3,17

17 Rebeca Rehe Kullamaa 2012 3,17

18 Eliise Posti Taebla 2012 3,09

19 Isabelle Kajak ULA 2011 3,08

20 Lisann Sild HLA 2012 2,94

21 Adeele Müür HPK 2012 2,93

22 Alissa Rosette Aavik Ridala 2012 2,89

23 Marie Pilvistu Ridala 2011 2,87

24 Helen Pavlova Ridala 2012 2,82

25 Kle Erik HPK 2012 2,76

26 Helen-Marii Tülp Taebla 2012 2,74

27 Marit Kallas HLA 2012 2,70

28 Rita-Lii Urra HLA 2012 2,62

pallivise

1 Eliise Mari Toomemägi Ridala 2011 38

2 Rita-Lii Urra Palivere 2012 32

3 Eliise Posti Taebla 2012 30

4 Kirsika Lahe Taebla 2012 29

5 Emma Kadak Risti 2012 28

6 Lisanna Marii Liiv HLA 2011 26

7 Roosi Saar Oru 2012 26

8 Kle Erik HPK 2012 24,5

9 Gabriella Radzikovski ULA 2011 24

10 Laura Luhtaru Palivere 2011 24

11 Karola Maisalu Ridala 2011 22,5

12 Helen-Marii Tülp Taebla 2012 21,5

13 Helen Pavlova Ridala 2012 19

14 Ann Matilde Saar HLA 2012 17

15 Deili Lai Risti 2011 15

16 Marit Kallas HLA 2012 14

kõrgushüpe

1 Eliise Mari Toomemägi Ridala 2011 1,30

2 Deili Lai Risti 2011 1,15

3 Roosi Saar Oru 2012 1,10

4 Kle Erik HPK 2012 1,10

5 Adeele Müür HPK 2012 1,05

6 Freya Smitt Kullamaa 2011 1,05



600m

1 Eliise Mari Toomemägi Ridala 2011 2,07,2

2 Marit Kallas HLA 2012 2,12,8

3 Sofie Lekarkin HLA 2011 2,17,0

4 Isabelle Kajak ULA 2011 2,21,9

5 Freya Smitt Kullamaa 2011 2,23,3

6 Heili Harakk Palivere 2011 2,25,7

7 Inga Uus ULA 2012 2,29,6

8 Rebeca Rehe Kullamaa 2012 2,31,6

9 Ann Matilde Saar HLA 2012 2,32,1

10 Laura Luhtaru Palivere 2011 2,37,6

11 Mia Maudlin Konrad Palivere 2011 2,40,6

12 Marie Pilvistu Ridala 2011 2,42,2

13 Kirsi Pajuste Taebla 2011 2,45,8

14 Helena Pall HLA 2012 2,46,0

15 Lisann Sild HLA 2012 2,46,3

Tüdrukud 2009-2010 

60m finaal

1 Meribel Kaljo ULA 2010 8,3 8,3

2 Emily Jugapuu Ridala 2009 8,8 8,9

3 Gerda Kikas HPK 2009 9,0 8,9

4 Kaisa-Ly Toos Palivere 2009 9,1 9,3

5 Mia Amanda Päevakene Ridala 2010 9,1 9,3

6 Loore Erit Ridala 2010 9,0 9,4

7 Martina Klooster ULA 2010 9,2

8 Kertu Lemvald Ridala 2010 9,2

9 Johanna Reppo Ridala 2009 9,3

10 Emmalin Jammer Kullamaa 2010 9,4

11 Nele Kalling Risti 2010 9,5

12 Keiti Koit Palivere 2010 9,5

13 Rea Varik Kullamaa 2010 9,6

14 Lisett Raudmäe Kullamaa 2010 9,7

15 Adeele Pajula Palivere 2009 9,9

16 Nora Marie Vahter HPK 2010 10,1

17 Luisa Paesüld ULA 2010 10,1

18 Kristi Jäämees HPK 2010 11,0

19 Lisandra Mik HPK 2010 11,5



kaugushüpe

1 Gerda Kikas HPK 2009 4,12

2 Emily Jugapuu Ridala 2009 3,79

3 Meribel Kaljo ULA 2010 3,79

4 Loore Erit Ridala 2010 3,73

5 Mia Amanda Päevakene Ridala 2010 3,66

6 Kaisa-Ly Toos Palivere 2009 3,61

7 Emmalin Jammer Kullamaa 2010 3,53

8 Rea Varik Kullamaa 2010 3,52

9 Johanna Reppo Ridala 2009 3,36

10 Lisett Raudmäe Kullamaa 2010 3,32

11 Kertu Lemvald Ridala 2010 3,22

12 Martina Klooster ULA 2010 3,10

13 Keiti Koit Palivere 2010 3,09

14 Luisa Paesüld ULA 2010 3,01

15 Nele Kalling Risti 2010 2,93

pallivise

1 Loore Erit Ridala 2010 35

2 Mia Amanda Päevakene Ridala 2010 30

3 Gerda Kikas HPK 2009 29

4 Nele Kalling Risti 2010 28

5 Johanna Reppo Ridala 2009 27

6 Maria Kiisa Ridala 2010 25

7 Meribel Kaljo ULA 2010 23

8 Luisa Paesüld ULA 2010 22

9 Martina Klooster ULA 2010 21

10 Emmalin Jammer Kullamaa 2010 16



kõrgushüpe

1 Loore Erit Ridala 2010 1,40

2 Gerda Kikas HPK 2009 1,40

3 Adeele Pajula Palivere 2009 1,25

600m

1 Loore Erit Ridala 2010 1.59,5

2 Gerda Kikas HPK 2009 2,00,3

3 Keiti Koit Palivere 2010 2,07,3

4 Kertu Lemvald Ridala 2010 2,07,7

5 Gertu Kruusma HLA 2010 2,13,8

6 Rea Varik Kullamaa 2010 2,27,3

7 Anna-Riin Laidre ULA 2010 2,31,2

8 Meribel Kaljo ULA 2010 2,32,2

9 Johanna Reppo Ridala 2009 2,34,2

10 Lisett Raudmäe Kullamaa 2010 2,39,2

11 Adeele Pajula Palivere 2009 2,45,3

kuulitõuge  2kg

1 Gerda Kikas HPK 2009 10,18

2 Loore Erit Ridala 2010 8,40

3 Maria-Eliisa Kiisa Ridala 2010 7,83

4 Kertu Lemvald Ridala 2010 7,31



Tüdrukud 2007-2008

100m finaal

1 Marta Klooster HPK 2006 13,1 13,4

2 Egle Kolga HPK 2007 13,7 14,1

3 Janeli Eilpuu Ridala 2008 14,0 14,3

4 Roosmarii Roost Kullamaa 2007 14,8 15,0

5 Liisi Idvan HPK 2007 14,5 15,1

6 Klarissa Linnam Ridala 2007 14,9 15,3

7 Laura Metsäär Kullamaa 2007 15,2

8 Mirabelja Kuurmann Kullamaa 2007 15,3

9 Mirtel Post Kullamaa 2006 15,3

10 Rihanna Kruusmann Ridala 2007 16,4

11 Anna-Liisa Ojaste Palivere 2007 16,5

12 Berit Aasa Palivere 2008 16,5

13 Angelica Karu Ridala 2008 17,7

kaugushüpe

1 Marta Klooster HPK 2006 4,67

2 Janeli Eilpuu Ridala 2008 4,37

3 Hetty Tamm HPK 2008 4,31

4 Liisi Idvan HPK 2007 4,16

5 Egle Kolga HPK 2007 4,09

6 Roosmarii Roost Kullamaa 2007 3,96

7 Klarissa Linnam Ridala 2007 3,68

8 Mirabelja Kuurmann Kullamaa 2007 3,64

9 Anna-Liisa Ojaste Palivere 2007 3,50

10 Mirtel Post Kullamaa 2006 3,51

11 Rihanna Kruusmann Ridala 2007 3,45

12 Laura Metsäär Kullamaa 2007 3,30

13 Berit Aasa Palivere 2008 3,03

14 Angelica Karu Ridala 2008 2,86

Odavise 500g

1 Mia Eliisa Maripuu Ridala 2007 25,00

2 Klarissa Linnam Ridala 2007 24,50

3 Liisi Idvan HPK 2007 20,00

4 Marta Klooster HPK 2006 19,00

5 Kete Erik HPK 2008 16,00

kuulitõuge 3kg

1 Klarissa Linnam Ridala 2007 9,55

2 Mia Eliisa Maripuu Ridala 2007 8,80

3 Marta Klooster HPK 2006 8,09

4 Kete Erik HPK 2008 7,85

5 Anna-Liisa Ojaste Palivere 2007 7,45

6 Roosmarii Roost Kullamaa 2007 7,30

7 Angelica Karu Ridala 2008 6,70

8 Berit Aasa Palivere 2008 5,98



kõrgushüpe

1 Marta Klooster HPK 2006 1,45

2 Mia Eliisa Maripuu Ridala 2007 1,45

3 Klarissa Linnam Ridala 2007 1,35

3 Liisi Idvan HPK 2007 1,35

5 Anna-Liisa Ojaste Palivere 2007 1,25

800m

1 Roosmarii Roost Kullamaa 2007 3,36,1

2 Mirabelja Kuurmann Kullamaa 2007 3,43,4

3 Klarissa Linnam Ridala 2007 3,54,9

Poisid 2011-2012

60m finaal

1 Kenert Rehkalt Risti 2011 8,6 8,5

2 Reinhard Lõppe ULA 2011 8,7 8,5

3 Rasmus Roomet Palivere 2011 9,3 8,9

4 Kaspar Kure HLA 2011 9,1 9,1

5 Oscar Notton Oru 2011 9,2 9,2

6 Henri Sündema HLA 2012 8,9 9,3

7 Robin Kängsepp Palivere 2011 9,3

8 Braien Lumiste HLA 2012 9,3

9 Joosep Suitsberg HPK 2012 9,3

10 Andero Arro HLA 2011 9,4

11 Kristofer Laine Palivere 2011 9,4

12 Oliver Jugapuu HLA 2011 9,4

13 Villem Sula ULA 2012 9,5

14 Don Adrian Siil HPK 2012 9,6

15 Oskar Raatpalu HPK 2012 9,7

16 Andreo Illenzeer HPK 2012 9,8

17 Taaniel Filip Tamm HPK 2012 9,8

18 Artur Loos HLA 2011 9,8

19 Ralf Robert Viiret ULA 2011 9,9

20 Rimo Paesüld ULA 2012 10,1

21 Jasper Niilo Ridala 2011 10,1

22 Sebastian Raudsoo Taebla 2011 10,1

23 Teivin Posti Ridala 2012 10,3

24 Elari Teras HPK 2012 10,3

25 Hendrik-Mairold Tülp Taebla 2011 10,4

26 Kevin Siider Taebla 2012 10,5

27 Robert Rohtla Ridala 2012 10,6

28 Ragnar Aasna HPK 2012 10,7

29 Corey Walsh Ridala 2011 11,7

kaugushüpe



1 Kristofer Laine Palivere 2011 3,80

2 Joosep Suitsberg HPK 2012 3,71

3 Robin Kängsepp Palivere 2011 3,70

4 Rasmus Roomet Palivere 2011 3,66

5 Oscar Notton Oru 2011 3,66

6 Oliver Jugapuu HLA 2011 3,60

7 Braien Lumiste HLA 2012 3,60

8 Artur Loos HLA 2011 3,38

9 Elari Teras HPK 2012 3,36

10 Villem Sula ULA 2012 3,33

11 Oskar Raatpalu HLA 2012 3,33

12 Kaspar Kure HLA 2011 3,28

13 Reinhard Lõppe ULA 2011 3,28

14 Johannes Mägi Taebla 2011 3,18

15 Henri Sündema HLA 2012 3,18

16 Teivin Posti Ridala 2012 3,13

17 Don Adrian Siil HPK 2012 3,11

18 Jaagup Ilves ULA 2012 3,05

19 Hendrik-Mairold Tülp Taebla 2011 3,03

20 Jasper Niilo Ridala 2011 3,03

21 Sebastian Raudsoo Taebla 2011 3,00

22 Rimo Paesüld ULA 2012 2,95

23 Renee Puškin Taebla 2011 2,93

24 Corey Walsh Ridala 2011 2,89

kõrgushüpe

1 Kenert Rehkalt Risti 2011 1,25

2 Andero Illenzeer HPK 2011 1,20

3 Villem Sula ULA 2012 1,15

4 Artur Loos HLA 2011 1,15

pallivise

1 Kristofer Laine Palivere 2011 41

2 Oliver Reino Hännikäinen Ridala 2011 37,5

3 Kenert Rehkalt Risti 2011 35

4 Rasmus Roomet Palivere 2011 33

5 Renee Puškin Taebla 2011 33

6 Oliver Jugapuu HLA 2011 32

7 Henri Sündema HLA 2012 31,5

8 Oskar Raatpalu HPK 2012 31

9 Kevin Siider Taebla 2012 31

10 Ragnar Aasna HPK 2012 30

11 Rimo Paesüld ULA 2012 29

12 Elari Teras HPK 2012 29

13 Braien Lumiste HLA 2012 29

14 Villem Sula ULA 2012 28



15 Oscar Notton Oru 2011 27

16 Robin Kängsepp Palivere 2011 27

17 Teivin Posti Ridala 2012 26

18 Johannes Mägi Taebla 2011 26

19 Reinhard Lõppe ULA 2011 26

20 Andero Illenzeer HPK 2012 25

21 Joosep Suitsberg HPK 2012 24

22 Artur Loos HLA 2011 20

23 Ralf Robert Viiret ULA 2011 19

1000m

1 Rasmus Roomet Palivere 2011 3,51,6

2 Oliver Jugapuu HLA 2011 3,53,5

3 Robin Kängsepp Palivere 2011 3,53,8

4 Leo Reedla HPK 2011 3,56,0

5 Kaspar Kure HLA 2011 3,56,0

6 Reinhard Lõppe ULA 2011 3,57,0

7 Kevin Siider Taebla 2012 4,07,9

8 Joosep Suitsberg HPK 2012 4,15,8

9 Taaniel Filip Tamm HLA 2012 4,17,0

10 Rimo Paesüld ULA 2012 4,30,1

11 Oskar Raatpalu HPK 2012 4,34,9

12 Kenert Rehkalt Risti 2011 4,35,9

13 Ragnar Aasna HPK 2012 4,46,1

14 Renee Puškin Taebla 2011 4,49,3

15 Ralf Robert Viiret ULA 2012 4,50,2

Poisid 2009-2010

60m finaal

1 Mattias Siider Taebla 2009 8,2 8,1

2 Jan-Christofer Tiirik Taebla 2010 8,5 8,3

3 Marten Jõeleht Ridala 2009 8,6 8,4

4 Kauren Kundla Risti 2009 8,7 8,5

5 Hendrik Haitjema Ridala 2010 8,9 8,8

6 Karl Adole Konrad Palivere 2010 8,7 8,9

7 Laur Urbas HPK 2009 8,9

8 Kristofer Danjuk Taebla 2010 9,1

9 Oliver Luide Ridala 2010 9,1

10 Robert Nukki ULA 2010 9,3

11 Toomas Nurm Palivere 2010 9,4

12 Marten Hatto Palivere 2010 9,5

13 Jass Rosenberg Ridala 2010 9,7

14 Maksim Kostanevich HLA 2010 9,7

15 Mikk Mihkel Koppe ULA 2010 9,7

16 Kristo Kaus HLA 2010 10,0

17 Markus Raudsep Ridala 2010 10,3

18 Andero Sommer HLA 2010 10,4

19 Kristo Kaus HLA 2010 10,0

20 Egert-Enari Rätsep Ridala 2009 11,1



kaugushüpe

1 Mattias Siider Taebla 2009 4,42

2 Marten Alvin Keldrima HPK 2009 4,38

3 Jan-Christofer Tiirik Taebla 2010 4,20

4 Hardi Lauri Oru 2009 4,19

5 Karl Adolf Konrad Palivere 2010 4,12

6 Marten Jõeleht Ridala 2009 4,09

7 Kauren Kundla Ridala 2009 3,97

8 Mikk Mihkel Koppe ULA 2009 3,94

9 Kristofer Danjuk Taebla 2010 3,91

10 Hendrik Haitjema Ridala 2010 3,87

11 Laur Urbas HPK 2009 3,84

12 Oliver Luide Ridala 2010 3,75

13 Jass Rosenberg Ridala 2010 3,60

14 Hugo Richard Ojamäe HPK 2009 3,56

15 Christofer Kuusik ULA 2010 3,55

16 Robert Rüütel Risti 2009 3,19

17 Ats Ira ULA 2010 3,14

18 Kevin Korsten Ridala 2010 2,83

pallivise

1 Mattias Siider Taebla 2009 50,5

2 Robert Nukki ULA 2010 44

3 Rasmus Aasna Taebla 2009 43

4 Laur Urbas HPK 2009 42

5 Rasmus Remlik Taebla 2009 41

6 Hardi Lauri Oru 2009 40

7 Toomas Nurm Palivere 2010 37,5

8 Markus Raudsep Ridala 2010 36

9 Marten Jõeleht Ridala 2009 36

10 Egert-Enari Rätsep Ridala 2009 34

11 Kristo Kaus HLA 2010 34

12 Maksim Kostanevich HLA 2010 33

13 Jan-Christofer Tiirik Taebla 2010 32

14 Kauren Kundla Ridala 2009 32

15 Kristofer Danjuk Taebla 2010 32

16 Jass Rosenberg Ridala 2010 31

17 Kevin Korsten Ridala 2010 31

18 Karl Adolf Konrad Palivere 2010 30

19 Hendrik Haitjema Ridala 2010 29

20 Oliver Luide Ridala 2010 28

21 Ats Ira ULA 2010 25

22 Karel Ojassoo ULA 2010 25



kuulitõuge 3kg

1 Rasmus Aasna Taebla 2009 10,50

2 Mattias Siider Taebla 2009 10,15

3 Rasmus Remlik Taebla 2009 8,93

4 Maksim Kostanevich HLA 2010 8,89

5 Laur Urbas HPK 2009 8,73

6 Oliver Luide Ridala 2010 8,58

7 Jass Rosenberg Ridala 2010 8,34

8 Robert Nukki ULA 2010 8,20

9 Marten Alvin Keldrima HPK 2009 8,10

10 Marten Jõeleht Ridala 2009 7,80

11 Jan-Christofer Tiirik Taebla 2010 6,63

12 Kristo Kaus HLA 2010 6,63

13 Markus Raudsep Ridala 2010 6,19

14 Egert-Enari Rätsep 2009 5,70

kõrgushüpe

1 Hugo Richard Ojamäe HPK 2009 1,45

2 Mikk Mihkel Koppe ULA 2009 1,40

3 Hardi Lauri Oru 2009 1,40

4 Christofer Kuusik ULA 2010 1,35

5 Ats Ira ULA 2010 1,25

6 Marten Hatto Palivere 2010 1,25

7 Karl Adolf Konrad Palivere 2010 1,25

8 Laur Urbas HPK 2009 1,25

9 Toomas Nurm Palivere 2009 1,20

1000m

1 Jan-Christofer Tiirik Taebla 2010 3,28,1

2 Mattias Siider Taebla 2009 3,32,6

3 Toomas Nurm Palivere 2010 3,34,8

4 Kauren Kundla Taebla 2009 3,35,3

5 Robin Runnel HPK 2009 3,36,7

6 Hugo Richard Ojamäe HPK 2009 3,36,7

7 Laur Urbas HPK 2009 3,37,4

8 Kristofer Danjuk Taebla 2010 3,44,5

9 Kristo Kaus HLA 2010 4,05,6

10 Andero Sommer HLA 2010 4,19,2

11 Robert Nukki ULA 2010 4,34,8



Poisid 2007-2008

100m

1 Kevin Matteus Kullamaa 2008 12,0

2 Rauno Laksberg HPK 2006 12,1

3 Gert Koppel Kullamaa 2007 12,2

4 Robin Danjuk Taebla 2008 12,3

5 Karl Kikas HPK 2007 12,5

6 Jan Robin Liidemaa Kullamaa 2006 12,5

7 Joonas Laanesaar HPK 2008 12,6

8 Kaur Nellis Oru 2006 12,6

9 Endrico Järvesaar Ridala 2007 12,6

10 Mattias Priinits Ridala 2008 12,6

11 Adrian Siil Ridala 2006 12,8

12 Krisrofer Gilden Kullamaa 2007 12,9

13 Hendrik Eilpuu Palivere 2007 13,1

14 Ralf Kaljuste Kullamaa 2008 13,2

15 Gregor Kaasen Oru 2008 13,2

16 Kevor Jõgisalu Kullamaa 2006 13,2

17 Sander Kalju Palivere 2007 13,3

18 Hendri Lõppe HPK 2008 13,3

19 Kristo Ling Kullamaa 2008 13,5

20 Rasmus Ulm Ridala 2008 13,6

21 Ekke Nellis Oru 2008 13,6

22 Karl-Richard Ojala Taebla 2007 13,6

23 Elar Smirnov Oru 2006 13,6

24 Robert Kreek Oru 2007 13,6

25 Darion Pukk Ridala 2008 13,7

kaugushüpe

1 Gert Koppel Kullamaa 2007 5,33

2 Kevin Matteus Kullamaa 2008 4,96

3 Karl Kikas HPK 2007 4,93

4 Oliver Kruusamäe HPK 2008 4,92

5 Jan-Robin Liidemaa Kullamaa 2006 4,92

6 Adrian Siil Ridala 2006 4,86

7 Kevor Jõgisalu Kullamaa 2006 4,84

8 Ralf Kaljuste Kullamaa 2008 4,82

9 Joonas Laanesaar HPK 2008 4,67

10 Endrico Järvesaar Ridala 2007 4,66

11 Darion Pukk Ridala 2008 4,65

12 Sander Kalju Palivere 2007 4,63

13 Rauno Laksberg HPK 2006 4,60

14 Robin Danjuk Taebla 2008 4,56

15 Robert Kreek Oru 2007 4,55

16 Henrik Eilpuu Palivere 2007 4,55

17 Marten Volas Taebla 2006 4,47

18 Hendri Lõppe HPK 2008 4,45

19 Mattias Priinits Ridala 2008 4,36

20 Gregor Kaasen Oru 2008 4,32

21 Sefran Looveer HPK 2008 4,25

22 Elar Smirnov Oru 2006 4,16

23 Rasmus Ulm Ridala 2008 4,06

24 Ekke Nellis Oru 2008 4,05



kuulitõuge 4kg

1 Kevin Matteus Kullamaa 2008 12,76

2 Kaur Nellis Oru 2006 12,00

3 Karl Kikas HPK 2007 11,24

4 Robert Kreek Oru 2007 10,90

5 Marten Volas Taebla 2006 10,85

6 Marten Siilmann Taebla 2007 10,48

7 Elar Smirnov Oru 2006 10,29

8 Rauno Laksberg HPK 2006 10,20

9 Adrian Siil Ridala 2006 10,00

10 Ekke Nellis Oru 2008 9,57

11 Hendrik Eilpuu Palivere 2007 9,50

12 Robin Danjuk Ridala 2008 9,50

13 Jan-Robin Liidemaa Kullamaa 2006 9,17

14 Mattias Priinits Ridala 2008 9,13

15 Hendri Lõppe HPK 2008 8,90

16 Endrico Järvesaar Ridala 2007 8,76

17 Rasmus Ulm Ridala 2008 8,57

18 Gregor Kaasen Oru 2008 8,40

19 Sefran Looveer HPK 2008 8,30

20 Sander Kalju Palivere 2007 7,80

21 Darion Pukk Ridala 2008 7,30

22 Karl-Richard Ojala Taebla 2007 7,00

odavise 600g

1 Kevor Jõgisalu Kullamaa 2006 38,00

2 Gert Koppel Kullamaa 2007 30,50

3 Kevin Matteus Kullamaa 2008 30,00

4 Ekke Nellis Oru 2008 29,00

5 Kaur Nellis Oru 2006 29,00

6 Gregor Kaasen Oru 2008 29,00

7 Robin Danjuk Taebla 2008 28,50

8 Marten Volas Taebla 2007 26,00

9 Hendri Lõppe HPK 2008 24,00

10 Kaspar Roogmaa Taebla 2006 24,00

11 Rauno Laksberg HPK 2006 23,00

12 Robert Kreek Oru 2007 22,00

13 Hendrik Eilpuu Palivere 2007 20,00

14 Elar Smirnov Oru 2006 17,00

15 Mattias Priinits Ridala 2008 16,00

16 Karl Kikas HPK 2007 15,00

kõrgushüpe

1 Robin Danjuk Taebla 2008 1,65

2 Karl Kikas HPK 2007 1,60

3 Kristofer Gilden Kullamaa 2007 1,50

4 Rauno Laksberg HPK 2006 1,50

5 Gert Koppel Kullamaa 2007 1,50

6 Elar Smirnov Oru 2007 1,45

7 Jan-Robin Liidemaa Kullamaa 2007 1,45

8 Hendry Lõppe HPK 2008 1,45

9 Robert Kreek Oru 2007 1,45

10 Joonas Laanesaar HPK 2007 1,45

11 Sander Kalju Palivere 2007 1,40



12 Kaur Nellis Oru 2006 1,40

13 Ekke Nellis Oru 2008 1,30

1500m

1 Patrik Rainer Kaljula HPK 2007 5,00,5

2 Rauno Laksberg HPK 2006 5,12,7

3 Hendry Lõppe HPK 2008 5,15,2

4 Hendrik Eilpuu Palivere 2007 5,24,5

5 Kevor Jõgisalu Kullamaa 2006 5,30,4

6 Kaur Nellis Oru 2006 5,35,4

7 Elar Smirnov Oru 2006 5,37,5

8 Sefran Looveer HPK 2008 5,44,5

9 Gregor Kaasen Oru 2008 5,59,4

10 Kristofer Gilden Kullamaa 2007 6,09,7

11 Kristo Ling Kullamaa 2007 6,19,3

12 Ekke Nellis Oru 2008 6,40,4

13 Kaspar Kaagmaa Taebla 2006 7,07,8

4*100m

TD-klass

1 Ridala 1,04,9

2 HLA 1,06,9

3 Taebla 1,10,2

4 ULA 1,11,6

TC-klass

1 Ridala 59,00

2 Kullamaa 1,02,7

3 ULA 1,03,8

4 HPK 1,09,4

TB-klass

1 HPK 57,6

2 Ridala 58,6

3 Kullamaa 1,00,5

PD-klass

1 Palivere 1,03,1

2 ULA 1,05,6

3 HLA 1 1,05,8

4 HPK 1,06,3

5 HLA 2 1,06,4

6 Ridala 1,07,5

7 Taebla 1,10,0

PC-klass

1 Ridala 56,5

2 HPK 57,1

3 Taebla 57,5



4 Risti 58,1

5 Palivere 1,00,4

6 ULA 1,02,5

PB-klass

1 HPK 50,2

2 Kullamaa 50,7

3 Oru 52,2

4 Ridala 52,5

5 Taebla 54,3

Peakohtunik

Kaja Ladva

Peasekretär

Silvia Ots


